Klasyfikacja: K 30-39

Msc Zawodnik

1 GALEK Anna

2 MALAMIS Karolina

8 LICHACZ Ania

4 KNARA Ada

5 DOMAGALA Agnieszka
6 BALOS Liliana

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer
175
141
119
118
123
129

POLSKAMAN TRIATHLON WOLSZTYN - SREDNI
B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

PolskaMan Triathlon Wolsztyn 2019
ROBUSTUS Sp. z 0.0. Sp. k.
2019-08-18

Wolsztyn

113 km

Klub
XC KARKONOSZE
TRI MISSION

TRI MISSION
ZABKOWICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA FRANKENSTEIN

Punkt pomiarowy: 31,9 km

Kategoria

K 30-39
K 30-39
K 30-39
K 30-39
K 30-39
K 30-39

Plywanie
1.9km Poz _
00:41:21 48 00:04:17
00:40:48 45 00:04:23
00:46:34 70 00:04:36
00:44:38 64 00:05:34
00:45:13 67 00:07:19
00:51:28 79 00:04:53

15km
00:28:27
00:30:47
00:28:35
00:29:45
00:28:53
00:29:45

Rower

30km
00:59:05
01:02:53
00:57:32
01:01:41
00:59:51
01:01:27

BASPSRT

Bieg
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